7/15/2019

In following-up, pls. cite DMS ref #

2019-BD-0066512

REPUBLIC OF THE PHILIPPINES

DEPARTMENT OF BUDGET AND MANAGEMENT
GENERAL SOLANO STREET, SAN MIGUEL, MANILA

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT RECEIPT

The DEPARTMENT OF BUDGET AND MANAGEMENT hereby acknowledges the receipt of your

letter/request which has been uploaded to the DBM-Document Management System and routed to the appropriate
office/s with the following information:

Sender: NSC - PERSONAL DELIVERY

Becumanyiies NSC-SUBMISSION OF QUARTERLY PHYSICAL REPORT OF OPERATION (BAR

NO. 1) AS OF 2019 JUNE 30

Document Reference No: 2019-BD-0066512

Date and Time Monday, July 15, 2019 3:31:11 PM
Uploaded:
Uploaded By: EDUARD RECEIVING
Routed To: BMB-D Teresita Dela Pena
CC:
Total no of pages 1 copy and 2 pages
received:

The determination of the completeness of the documentary requirements submitted, if any, is subject to the
evaluation of the technical person in charge.

This receipt is system generated and does not require signature.

Received by:

DOCUMENT
MANAGEMENT
SYSTEM

7



Department: Other Executive Offices

Appropriations: Current Year Appropriations

Agency: National Security Council
Operating Unit: N/A

Organization Code (UACS): 260240000000

Report Status: FOR REVIEW

QUARTERLY PHYSICAL REPORT OF OPERATION
As of 2019 June 30

BAR No. 1

Particulars

UACS CODE

Physical Targets

Physical Accomplishments

1st Quarter

2nd Quarter

3rd Quarter

4th Quarter

Total

1st Quarter

2nd Quarter

3rd Quarter

4th Quarter

Total

Variance as
of March 31
2019

Remarks

1

2

3

4

5

6

7=(3+4+5+6)

8

9

10

11

12=(8+9+10+11)

13

14

Part A
|. Operations

0O : Relevant, responsive, timely and
accurate national security policy advice
provided

NATIONAL SECURITY POLICY
ADVISORY PROGRAM

Qutcome Indicator

1. Percentage of policy research and
strategic studies adopted by the
President and the Cabinet Cluster on
Security

Output Indicators

1. Number of reports planned/targeted
for the year addressing the National
Security Policy (NSP) objectives
completed

2. Percentage of policy research and
strategic studies rated by the
stakeholders as satisfactory or better

3. Percentage of real time national
security related presidential situational
awareness reports submitted within the
prescribed timeframe

NATIONAL SECURITY
MANAGEMENT PROGRAM

Outcome Indicator

1. Percentage increase in national
security institutional exchanges/
linkages/ strategic relations
established and sustained

310100000000000

310200000000000

100%

3,859

100%

100%

100%

100%

3,850

100%

100%

100%

100%

3,858

100%

100%

100%

100%

3,858

100%

100%

100%

100%

15,434

100%

100%

100%

100%

9360

100%

100%

100%

100%

6517

100%

100%

100% - -

100%

15877

100%

100%

100%

nt

iy -5




) : I Physical Targets Physical Accomplishments Variance as
of March 31
Particulars UACS CODE 1st Quarter | 2nd Quarter | 3rd Quarter | 4th Quarter Total 1st Quarter | 2nd Quarter | 3rd Quarter | 4th Quarter Total 2019 Remarks
1 2 3 4 5 6 7=(3+4+5+6) 8 9 10 11 12=(8+9+10+11) 13 14
Output Indicators
1. Number of essential elements of
information levied to the intelligence 137 137 137 137 548 148 406 554
sector through NICA
2. Percentage of clientele who rated
the'real-tims coordination of national 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
intelligence requirements as
satisfactory or better
In coordination with: By the authority of the National Security Adviser and Director-General, NSC

Prepared By:

S V. SANTELICES EDWIN ﬁERVIGON
d/Agehcy Planning H/eéd/Budget

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 07/15/2019 09:00

IR

0110-1907-012




