The state of the s

In following-up, pls. cite DMS ref #

2019-BD-0066512

REPUBLIC OF THE PHILIPPINES DEPARTMENT OF BUDGET AND MANAGEMENT

GENERAL SOLANO STREET, SAN MIGUEL, MANILA

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT RECEIPT

The **DEPARTMENT OF BUDGET AND MANAGEMENT** hereby acknowledges the receipt of your letter/request which has been uploaded to the DBM-Document Management System and routed to the appropriate office/s with the following information:

Sender:

NSC - PERSONAL DELIVERY

Document Title:

NSC-SUBMISSION OF QUARTERLY PHYSICAL REPORT OF OPERATION (BAR

NO. 1) AS OF 2019 JUNE 30

Document Reference No: 2019-BD-0066512

Date and Time Uploaded:

Monday, July 15, 2019 3:31:11 PM

Uploaded By:

EDUARD RECEIVING

Routed To:

BMB-D Teresita Dela Pena

CC:

Total no of pages

received:

1 copy and 2 pages

The determination of the completeness of the documentary requirements submitted, if any, is subject to the evaluation of the technical person in charge.

This receipt is system generated and does not require signature.

Received by:



QUARTERLY PHYSICAL REPORT OF OPERATION As of 2019 June 30

Department: Other Executive Offices

Appropriations: Current Year Appropriations

Agency: National Security Council

Operating Unit: N/A

Organization Code (UACS): 260240000000

Report Status: FOR REVIEW Particulars			F	Physical Targe	ets			Variance as					
	UACS CODE	1st Quarter	2nd Quarter	3rd Quarter	4th Quarter	Total	1st Quarter	2nd Quarter	3rd Quarter	4th Quarter	Total	of March 31 2019	Remarks
1	2	3	4	5	6	7=(3+4+5+6)	8	9	10	11	12=(8+9+10+11)	13	14
Part A													
I. Operations													l
OO : Relevant, responsive, timely and accurate national security policy advice provided									i i				3
NATIONAL SECURITY POLICY ADVISORY PROGRAM	310100000000000												
Outcome Indicator													
Percentage of policy research and strategic studies adopted by the President and the Cabinet Cluster on Security		100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%			100%		
Output Indicators	24												
Number of reports planned/targeted for the year addressing the National Security Policy (NSP) objectives completed		3,859	3,859	3,858	3,858	15,434	9360	6517			15877		
Percentage of policy research and strategic studies rated by the stakeholders as satisfactory or better		100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%			100%		
Percentage of real time national security related presidential situational awareness reports submitted within the prescribed timeframe		100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%			100%		
NATIONAL SECURITY MANAGEMENT PROGRAM	310200000000000	e ^{ee} .						6				BI	
Outcome Indicator											-		
Percentage increase in national security institutional exchanges/ linkages/ strategic relations established and sustained		100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	# 1		100%		

69		Physical Targets						Physical Accomplishments					
Particulars	UACS CODE	1st Quarter	2nd Quarter	3rd Quarter	4th Quarter	Total	1st Quarter	2nd Quarter	3rd Quarter	4th Quarter	Total	of March 31 2019	Remarks
1	2	3	4	5	6	7=(3+4+5+6)	8	9	10	11	12=(8+9+10+11)	13	14
Output Indicators 1. Number of essential elements of information levied to the intelligence sector through NICA 2. Percentage of clientele who rated the real-time coordination of national intelligence requirements as satisfactory or better		137	137	137 100%	137	548 100%	148 100%	406 100%			554 100%		

Prepared By:

In coordination with:

By the authority of the National Security Adviser and Director-General, NSC

Head/Agency Planning

Head/Budget

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 07/15/2019 09:00

0110-1907-012